
Westchase District Retail Report  2021 3Q

Map # Property Name & Address Leasing Agent Phone & Email Building Mgr Phone & Email Building Size Largest Vacancy Occupied Sqft Occupancy %

2
Woodland Park Center
11398 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77077

Kenneth Leung (281) 467‐3535
eleung8888@aol.com

Kenneth Leung (281) 467‐3535
eleung8888@aol.com 75,600 12,992 52,920 70%

3
Westheimer Village
11318 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77077

Jimmy Chang (713) 939‐8181
jimmy.chang@abcahouston.com

Susan Williams (713) 273‐1370
susan@investarinc.com 85,691 4,000 71,124 83%

4
Westheimer Retail Center
11312 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77077

Jimmy Thoung (832) 967‐9845 Jimmy Thoung (832) 967‐9845
33,800 0 33,800 100%

11
Lakeside Estates Retail
11112 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77042

Ryan Burnaman (713) 789‐2200
rburnaman@landparkco.com

Sandra Uhrig (713) 789‐2200
suhrig@landparkco.com 26,100 0 26,100 100%

14
Lakeside Village
10950 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042

Kathy King (713) 900‐3030
kking@edge‐re.com

Christine Frank (713) 850‐7878
christine.frank@unilev.com 77,400 1,206 75,852 98%

15
Corner at Lakeside
10820 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77042

Andrew Hunt (713) 748‐2000
ahunt@kaganrealty.com

Chris Short (713) 748‐2000
chris.short@kaganrealty.com 32,400 1,200 29,160 90%

25
2535 Blue Willow Center
2535 Blue Willow Dr Houston,TX 77042

Bob Heckeroth (713) 817‐4438
bob@cfp‐texas.com

Bob Heckeroth (713) 817‐4438
bob@cfp‐texas.com 5,600 0 5,600 100%

26
10560 Westheimer Road
10560 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042

Bill Robertson (713) 952‐9900
bill@rmginc1.com

Bill Robertson (713) 952‐9900
bill@rmginc1.com 3,700 2,350 1,221 33%

32
Market at Westchase
11103 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042

Juan Pable Restrapo (954) 346‐9494
juan@jblmgmt.com

Stefan Poggioli (954) 346‐9494
stefan@jblmgmt.com 84,000 4,300 78,120 93%

36
Westchase Shopping Center
10855 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042

Christi Vinzant (713) 866‐6914
christivinzant@weingarten.com

Anthony Blunsen (713) 866‐6000
ablunsen@kimcorealty.com 221,601 6,386 212,737 96%

41
Brookstreet BBQ Westheimer Center
10705 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042

Jamil Musa (281) 313‐4000
brookstreetbbq@gmail.com

Jamil Musa (281) 313‐4000
brookstreetbbq@gmail.com 8,600 0 8,600 100%

47
Westheimer Blue Willow Center
10555 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77042

David Werlin (713) 627‐2711
dwerlin@wpwmgmt.com

Soli Forouzan (310) 775‐2473
forouzan@mind‐span.com 12,300 2,000 10,332 84%

73
Walnut Meadow Center
2901 Walnut Bend Ln Houston,TX 77042

Lylian Ong (281) 995‐3414
lylineal@yahoo.com

Lylian Ong (281) 995‐3414
lylineal@yahoo.com 20,100 986 16,080 80%

79
11414 Richmond Center
11414 Richmond Avenue Houston,TX 77082   

Lien Hoang (832) 407‐4613
lkhoang@sbcglobal.net 4,400 0 4,400 100%

110
Wilcrest Green Retail/Professional Center
3535 Wilcrest Dr Houston,TX 77042   

Tan Wang (832) 918‐1955
wilson850423@gmail.com 16,900 0 16,900 100%

131
702 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. S.
702 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. S. Houston,TX 77042

Allen Almassi (281) 235‐8387
akalmassi@gmail.com

Allen Almassi (281) 235‐8387
akalmassi@gmail.com 7,000 1,800 4,900 70%

169
Belt/West Center
10222 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77042

Elizabeth Landa (713) 784‐8145
elizabeth.landa@mosinggroup.com

Elizabeth Landa (713) 784‐8145
elizabeth.landa@mosinggroup.com 15,000 5,719 9,450 63%

170
Westheimer Properties
10218 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042   

Fred Trotter (281) 497‐5555
14,200 0 14,200 100%

174
Carillon Shopping Center
10001 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77042

Katherine Wildman (713) 621‐1700
kwildman@wulfe.com

Christy Myers (713) 780‐1001
cmyers@richfieldcorp.com 152,300 13,500 103,564 68%

183
Westchase Shopping Center
9749 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77042

Radkey Jolink (713) 577‐1694
radkey.jolink@cbre.com

Afsaneh Ebrahimi (713) 627‐1015
afsaneh@ersagrae.com 93,700 6,642 75,897 81%

184
9703 Westheimer
9703 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042

David Greenberg (713) 778‐0900
david@greenbergcompany.com

David Greenberg (713) 778‐0900
david@greenbergcompany.com 4,400 4,400 0 0%

192
Elmside Convenience Center
9834 Meadowglen Ln Houston,TX 77042

Moez Dhuka (713) 208‐5653 John Dhuka (713) 208‐5653
dhukainvestment@yahoo.com 5,000 0 5,000 100%

254
Westchase Plaza Shopping Center
3700 S Gessner Rd Houston,TX 77063

Rahwa Baatai (713) 435‐2253
rbaatai@whitestonereit.com

Kimberly Rodriguez (713) 435‐2224
krodriguez@whitestonereit.com 42,900 5,996 33,033 77%

289
Sunridge Shopping Center
3800 South Gessner Road Houston,TX 77063

Rahwa Baatai (713) 435‐2253
rbaatai@whitestonereit.com

Kimberly Rodriguez (713) 435‐2224
krodriguez@whitestonereit.com 49,359 1,300 40,968 83%
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294
2405 South Gessner Center
2405 S Gessner Rd Houston,TX 77063

David Greenberg (713) 778‐0900
david@greenbergcompany.com

David Greenberg (713) 778‐0900
david@greenbergcompany.com 10,300 6,765 3,502 34%

295
Woodlake Square Center
2500 South Gessner Road Houston,TX 77063

Jay Luchun (713) 532‐4070
jayluchun@yahoo.com

Jay Luchun (713) 532‐4070
jayluchun@yahoo.com 30,300 0 30,300 100%

301
Woodlake Square Shopping Center
9660 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77063

Brandon Schawe (713) 860‐4953
bschawe@edens.com

Diane DiChiara (713) 860‐4963
ddichiara@edens.com 149,888 6,642 122,908 82%

314
9535 Westheimer
9535 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77063

Neal Thomson (281) 477‐4300
nthomson@newquest.com

Neal Thomson (281) 477‐4300
nthomson@newquest.com 3,100 0 3,100 100%

316
Tanglewilde Center
9521 Westheimer Rd Houston,TX 77063

Dianne Pyatt (713) 660‐4312
dianne.pyatt@brixmor.com

Norma Aleman (713) 660‐4349
norma.aleman@brixmor.com 83,343 1,750 81,676 98%

317
Westmont Center
2716 Westerland Drive Houston,TX 77063

Jay Azimoeer (832) 274‐8410
javad1436@yahoo.com

Jay Azimoeer (832) 274‐8410
javad1436@yahoo.com 5,900 1,500 4,425 75%

327
10440 Richmond
10440 Richmond Ave Houston,TX 77042

Steve Stanley (281) 256‐2300
steve.stanley@oldhamgoodwin.com

Steve Stanley (281) 256‐2300
steve.stanley@oldhamgoodwin.com 7,900 0 7,900 100%

328
Revolutions
10414 Richmond Ave Houston,TX 77042

Melicia Kitchens (281) 449‐9975
mkitchens@kingfuels.com

Melicia Kitchens (281) 449‐9975
mkitchens@kingfuels.com 12,000 0 12,000 100%

354
10080 Bellaire Blvd.
10080 Bellaire Boulevard Houston,TX 77072   

Andrea La (281) 498‐9900
andrea@firstamtx.com 24,000 0 24,000 100%

369
Woodlake Collection Center
2660 South Gessner Road Houston,TX 77063

Eric Drymalla (713) 974‐4292
edrymalla@tarantino.com

Eduardo Bracho (713) 974‐4292
eduardo@tarantino.com 10,000 0 10,000 100%

382
2703 Rocky Ridge
2703 Rocky Ridge Drive Houston,TX 77063

Danny Kuperman (713) 439‐0101
dkupe2000@yahoo.com    13,800 0 13,800 100%

399
BriarLake Village Shopping Center
10455 Briar Forest Drive Houston,TX 77042

Jazz Hamilton (713) 577‐1805
jazz.hamilton@cbre.com

Chacko Sleeba (713) 577‐1625
chacko.sleeba@cbre.com 36,500 5,333 16,790 46%

400
CityWest Center
2550 CityWest Blvd Houston,TX 77042

Kim Bernick 7132703330
kim.bernick@transwestern.com

Peter Sisan (713) 892‐5200
psisan@sdirealty.com 22,500 1,969 20,250 90%

404
Center at Westheimer
10535 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042

Travis Waltmon (713) 900‐3028
twaltmon@edge‐re.com    10,700 0 10,700 100%

435
Wilcrest/Westheimer Center
10950 Westheimer Road Houston,TX 77042

Andy Hsu (713) 988‐0888
andy.hsu@aarealtytx.com

Andy Hsu (713) 988‐0888
andy.hsu@aarealtytx.com 21,600 0 21,600 100%

441
2620 W Sam Houston Pkwy S
2620 W Sam Houston Pkwy S Houston,TX 77042

Corey Ferguson (281) 860‐2272
corey@raintreecommercial.com

Corey Ferguson (281) 860‐2272
corey@raintreecommercial.com 4,600 2,500 2,208 48%

458
The Centre at Oak Park
5840 W Sam Houston Pkwy S Houston,TX 77042

Lindsey Lee (713) 804‐7777
ll@theblueoxgroup.com

Eda Toprak (713) 787‐5373
eda.toprak@enclaveproperty.com 11,100 2,180 8,547 77%

41 1,549,582 1,323,664 85.4%
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